$549,900 - 5310 46th Avenue S, Seattle

MLS® #2290060

$549,900

2 Bedroom, 1 Bathroom, 1,650 sqft
Residential on 0.07 Acres

Columbia City, Seattle, WA

Nice home with great potential located in the
wonderful Columbia City neighborhood.
Walking distance from many shops and
restaurants. This fixer is waiting for the right
touches to bring it to its full potential.

Built in 1907

Essential Information

MLS® #

List Price

Sale Price
Price Per SqFt
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Full Baths
Square Footage
Acres

Year Built
Type
Sub-Type
Status

2290060
$549,900
$555,000
$336

2

1

1

1,650

0.07

1907
Residential
Residential
Sold

Community Information

Address
Area
Subdivision
City
County
State

5310 46th Avenue S
380 - Southeast Seattle
Columbia City

Seattle

King

WA




Zip Code 98118

Amenities

Parking None

Interior

Interior Features Hardwood, Water Heater

Appliances Refrigerator(s), Stove(s)/Range(s), Washer(s)
Exterior

Exterior Features Metal/Vinyl

School Information

District Seattle

Additional Information

Days on Market 276
Cumulative Days on Market 276
Days on Website 289



